Nursery Parent Questionnaire
Results and Feedback 2023

Here are the results from the 36 completed parent questionnaires we received:

How would you rate each Excellent Good Neutral Poor Unsure
of these factors?
* Starting nursery and our | 755 19.4% 0% 0% 5.6%
settling in procedure
* Our key person approach 88.9% 11.1% 0% 0% 0%
* The nursery environment 83.3% 16.7% 0% 0% 0%
* The nursery staff team 88.9% 11.1% 0% 0% 0%
* The nursery activities 80.6% 16.7% 0% 0% 2.8%
* The nursery routine 80.6% 13.9% 2.8% 0% 2.8%
* Teaching and learning 83.3% 11.1% 0% 0% 5.6%
Communication about your ° ° ° 0 0
* child's development 75% 19.4% 5.6% 0% 0%
Generic communication
including newsletters, 58.3% 33.3% 2.8% 0% 5.6%
emails, website, online
* Overall experience 88.9% 11.1% 0% 0% 0%
Key:

* The bolder the yellow, the
Gold ﬁ Silver Bronze higher the percentage of votes



